2024-2025
Sacred Heart Catholic School Lunch Menu

Monday: Dell’Annos Pizza Kitchen

3 Garlic Bread Sticks with Marinara Sauce
Chicken Noodle Soup

Cheeseburger

Hamburger

Macaroni & Cheese

Tuesday: Chick-Fil-A

Chick-Fil-A Side Salad
Chicken Nuggets (8) or Chicken Sandwich
Granola Yogurt Parfait

Wednesday: San Marcos

Beans

Beef Taco (soft)
Chicken Taco (soft)
Nachos (Lent Only)
Rice

Salad

Taco Salad (Kid)
Taco Salad (Adult)

Thursday: Bojangles

2 Piece Chicken Snack w/biscuit

3 Piece Chicken Snack w/biscuit

2 Piece Chicken Dinner w/biscuit and mashed potatoes
3 Piece Chicken Dinner w/biscuit and mashed potatoes
Grilled Chicken Salad

Biscuit only

Individual Macaroni & Cheese

Friday: Dell’/Annos Pizza Kitchen

Also Available Daily:

Cheese Pizza Slice

Pepperoni Pizza Slice

Vegetable Pizza Slice

Pasta w/Marinara Sauce & Garlic Bread
Side Salad

Peanut Butter & Jelly w/fruit cup

Snacks (chips, crackers, granola bar, etc.)
Fruit Cup

Boxed Juice or Large Water (16 oz)

Milk (white or chocolate)

Ice Cream (variety)

$4.50
$6.50
$4.50
$4.25
$5.50

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.75
$6.00
$15.50

$5.75
$6.75
$7.00
$8.75
$8.00
$1.00
$3.00

$3.75
$4.00
$4.25
$7.00
$4.50

$4.00
$1.25
S .75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50



